CRH ORD EUR 0.32

CRH ORD EUR 0.32
WKN: G25508105

ISIN:

Overview

2024/04/25 15:40:02

Price
71.20 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

IE0001827041

-1.82% (-1.32)

IE0001827041
CRH
Tradegate
EUR
Construction
Stock

50,136 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

71.72 EUR (350)
71.86 EUR (350)
72.58 EUR
72.58 EUR
71.20 EUR
72.52 EUR
71.76241 EUR
2,876
206,388.68
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15 =
2024/04/12 )
2024/04/03 e
2024/04/03 ]
2024/04/03 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IE0001827041&ID_NOTATION=30939094
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=IE0001827041&ID_NOTATION=30939094
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6966f9975d2080862e24b2eece5f1e6845628dad3535df3f02ea980242d50716&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=71e7d08a1a45be0c9&time=1714156991&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5dba08aa2c4d1d653409b94bc78994c4272d78ddfd8d6a8ae9ded6294419cd43&idfile=60186&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60186%2F2024-04-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=fd24dca6742026b41&time=1714156991&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2c04c47c47700cd0ed0191a9e2ad1b6e9c63669215b988a2f2a63b62cc871d99&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=942d51d9204317efe&time=1714156991&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4521a3143d956c9d68992c012efcd10b644c5f1f349132318b08ac4f3d3d4335&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e3dd3a5fccecd91b2&time=1714156991&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ad4b49cc6367272d88c9c7e623150156c190159f852eb5e7f082bdeaa5969db5&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=beda7be820fd96743&time=1714156991&tool=RSC

CRH ORD EUR 0.32

Details

2024/04/25 15:40:02

Price
71.20 EUR

Difference O -1.82%(1.32)

General attributes

ISIN IE0001827041
Symbol CRH
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Construction
Security Stock
type

Market cap 50,136 EUR

(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 71.72 EUR (350)
Ask (Ask size) 71.86 EUR (350)
Open 72.58 EUR
High 72.58 EUR
Low 71.20 EUR
Close (prev. day) 72.52 EUR
VWAP 71.76241 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,876
Trading volume 206,388.68
Number of trades 10
Last size 40
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +45.83% +61.16% +81.89%
Perf (abs.) +22.79  +27.52  +32.65
Beta 1.27 1.28 1.33
Volatility  23.76 33.10 30.93
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CRH ORD EUR 0.32

72.76 EUR (4,307
77.13 EUR (1,753
71.91 EUR (1,514
59.42 EUR (1,229
81.40 EUR (2024/03/27
60.08 EUR (2024/01/05
81.40 EUR (2024/03/27
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
43.20 EUR (2023/05/03)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/04/ 15:40 71.20 EUR 0.21 10

25
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 10:47 72.52 EUR 0.00 2

25
NYSE 2024/04/ 20:28 77.09 USD 211.87 27,482

25
Munich 2024/04/ 09:24 7218 EUR 0.00 2

25
London Stock 2024/04/ 17:35 6,196.00 GBp 4,524.29 3,186
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=30939094
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3702248
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3274986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43732908
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=206330

CRH ORD EUR 0.32

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

25

2024/04/
25

2024/04/
25

2024/04/
25

2024/04/
25

2024/04/
25

08:10

08:00

17:05

19:31

08:11

72.30 EUR

72.24 EUR

72.10 EUR

71.36 EUR

72.30 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=206330
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32958640
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=33775665
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=206332
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310343
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18032

CRH ORD EUR 0.32

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
CRH PLC

Stonemasons Way - 16 Rathfarnham
Telefon: +353-1-404-1000
Fax: +

E-mail: mail@crh.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Albert Manifold
Bob Feury
David Dillon
Isabel Foley
Jim Mintern
John Lydon
Juan Pablo San
Agustin

Nathan Creech

Randy Lake

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Richard Chairman of Supervisory
Boucher Board
Badar Khan Member of Supervisory

Board

Caroline Member of Supervisory

Dowling Board

Christina Member of Supervisory

Verchere Board

Gillian Platt Member of Supervisory
Board

H. McKay Member of Supervisory
Board

Jim Mintern Member of Supervisory
Board

Johan Member of Supervisory

Karlstrom Board

Mary Rhinehart Member of Supervisory
Board

Richard Fearon Member of Supervisory
Board

Shaun Kelly Member of Supervisory
Board

Siobhan Talbot Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:mail@crh.com
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